LODGE KEY 3

LODGE
CHIEF

TOTAL

YEAR MEMBERS
1943

1944

1945

1946

1947

1948

1949

1950 140
1951 89
1952 117
1953 158
1954 154
1955 225
1956 224
1957 220
1958 76
1959 186
1960 166
1961 235
1962

1963 265
1964 156
1965 223
1966

1967 248
1968 233
1969 265
1970 272
1971 315
1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985 373
1986 338
1987 322
1988 235
1989 257
1990 242

William N. Harkness, Jr.

Harold L. Hughes
Mitchell M. Young
Mitchell M. Young
James L. “Jim” Citty
James C. Moore, Jr.
Kenneth E. Pearson
Kenneth E. Pearson
James E. Medford
Dave R. Palmer

Forrest M. Campbell, Jr.
Forrest M. Campbell, Jr.

Thomas E. Reddin
Ray A. Waters, Jr.
Wilbur M. Giles

J. Robert Norwood
William R. McAlpin
Kenneth R. Loyd
Kenneth R. Loyd
Charles F. Thomas
John F. Jordan
William J. Meyers
William W. Sincler
William C. Coffee

C. Michael Green
Jackie D. Bell

Jackie D. Bell

Jackie D. Bell
Michael E. Wands
Howard C. Glick
Michael J. Young
Michael J. Young
Charles M. Norton
Louis F. “Fritz” Maher
Thomas C. Young
Derry W. Swanger
David T. Berry

Ron L. Caldwell, Jr.
David M. Young
Jeffrey A. Rochelle
Christopher M. Young
John P. Young
Matthew S. Young
Bill R. McCourtney, 11
Patrick H. Young
Thomas R. Pendergast
Craig D. Mueller
Bryan L. Simmons

LODGE
ADVISER

Charles L. Gardner, Sr.
Charles L. Gardner, Sr.
Charles L. Gardner, Sr.

John T. “Jack” Logan, Jr.
John T. “Jack” Logan, Jr.
John T. “Jack” Logan, Jr.
John T. “Jack” Logan, Jr.
John T. “Jack” Logan, Jr.

George E. Cannon
George E. Cannon
George E. Cannon
George E. Cannon
George E. Cannon
M. Ralph Loyd

M. Ralph Loyd

M. Ralph Loyd
Melvin L. Parks
Melvin L. Parks
Melvin L. Parks
Melvin L. Parks
Melvin L. Parks
Melvin L. Parks
Melvin L. Parks
Melvin L. Parks
Melvin L. Parks
Melvin L. Parks
Melvin L. Parks
Melvin L. Parks
Melvin L. Parks
Samuel J. Morse, Jr.
Samuel J. Morse, Jr.
Samuel J. Morse, Jr.
Samuel J. Morse, Jr.
Samuel J. Morse, Jr.
William C. Maher
William C. Maher
William C. Maher
William C. Maher
Craig L. Lashford
Craig L. Lashford
Donald G. Middleton
Donald G. Middleton
Albert F. Nicklas
W. Herman McRae
Russell J. Sapaugh
Russell J. Sapaugh
G. Keith Fuller

G. Keith Fuller

LODGE
STAFF ADVISER

Jack B. Hodges, Jr.
Jack B. Hodges, Jr.
Harold T. Moore
Harold T. Moore
Oscar P. Cantwell
Oscar P. Cantwell

C. Paul Irick

C. Paul Irick

C. Paul Irick

C. Paul Irick

C. Paul Irick

W. H. Randow

W. H. Randow
Bobbie L. Warren
Bobbie L. Warren
Bobbie L. Warren
Bobbie L. Warren
William L. Clark
William L. Clark
William L. Clark
William L. Clark
Leonard L. Graham
Leonard L. Graham
Leonard L. Graham
Leonard L. Graham
Oran H. Scurlock, Jr.
Oran H. Scurlock, Jr.
William R. McAlpin
William R. McAlpin
Thomas H. Berry
Thomas H. Berry
Thomas H. Berry
Thomas H. Berry
Ron L. Caldwell, Sr.
Ron L. Caldwell, Sr.
Ron L. Caldwell, Sr.
Ron L. Caldwell, Sr.
Charles S. Ainsworth
Charles S. Ainsworth
Charles S. Ainsworth
Charles S. Ainsworth
Charles S. Ainsworth
Charles S. Ainsworth
Charles S. Ainsworth
Charles S. Ainsworth
Craig L. Lashford
Craig L. Lashford
Robert L. Hitt



TOTAL
YEAR MEMBERS

LODGE KEY 3 (Continued)

LODGE
CHIEF

1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

260
286
339
341
342
344
346
348
351
353
355
358
362
263
265
213
266
214
233
262
300
260
191
247
209
255
224
252
176

S. Todd Fuller

M. Chris Perkins
Laurence H “Bo” Arnold
William R “Billy” Miles
Richard W. Raney
James R “Jim Bob” Arnold
B. Allen Garner, Jr.
Michael D. Wimberly
Jared S. Nicklas
Matthew J. Foust

David A. Foust

Collin M. Ronan

Collin M. Ronan

B. Luke Snowden
Brandon K. Renfro
Christopher M. Ronan
Brandon T. Foster
Brandon T. Foster
James M. Norton

Gary D. Hagler

Mark A. Northam
Adam J. Northam

W. Taylor Potter

Logan M. Young
Robert M. Hoover
Maxwell R. Campbell
Jeffery A. Hanson

W. Christopher Sparks
W. Christopher Sparks
Conner S. Woodle

LODGE
ADVISER

Melvin A. Timmons
Melvin A. Timmons
Donald E. Stanley
Donald E. Stanley
Donald E. Stanley
Donald E. Stanley
Donald E. Stanley
Donald E. Stanley
Donald E. Stanley
Donald E. Stanley
Donald E. Stanley
Donald E. Stanley
Gregory F. Saulsbury
Gregory F. Saulsbury
Phillip W. Jordan
Phillip W. Jordan
Albert A. Melde, Jr.
W. Glenn Crowder
W. Glenn Crowder
W. Glenn Crowder
W. Glenn Crowder
W. Glenn Crowder
W. Glenn Crowder
W. Glenn Crowder
W. Glenn Crowder
John K. Quinn

John K. Quinn

John K. Quinn

John K. Quinn
RaDonna C. Perrin

LODGE
STAFF ADVISER

David G. Moore
David G. Moore
David G. Moore
David G. Moore
David G. Moore
David G. Moore
David G. Moore
David G. Moore
David G. Moore
David G. Moore
David G. Moore
David G. Moore
David G. Moore
David G. Moore
David G. Moore
David G. Moore
David G. Moore
James W. Paulsen
James W. Paulsen
Erin R. McVay
Erin R. McVay
Erin R. McVay
Erin R. McVay
Erin R. McVay
Erin R. McVay
Erin R. McVay
Steven W. Knollenberg
Steven W. Knollenberg
M. Tyler Joyce
M. Tyler Joyce



